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Results - Session 2
 
Event 102B  Women 16-24 25 SC Meter Freestyle

Edinburgh Un 201 12.57Owen, Amber

r:+0.51

Aberdeen 172 15.09McCulloch, Margaret

r:+0.71

Aberdeen Dol 173 15.26Fiddes, Molly

r:+0.73

Aberdeen Dol 164 16.32Gopee, Maya

r:+0.75

Perth Mas 225 17.63Robertson, Taylor

 
Event 102B  Women 25-29 25 SC Meter Freestyle

Edinburgh Un 251 12.49Gidden, Zoe

r:+0.66

Heart Of Mid 272 12.72Miller, Ruth

r:+0.67

Silver City 283 13.55Fraser, Carly

r:+0.71

 
Event 102B  Women 45-49 25 SC Meter Freestyle

Dyce 461 14.51Kerr, Amanda

Thurso 452 14.63Bain, Catherine

r:+0.75

Banff&Buchan 493 17.81Bloomfield, Kate

 
Event 102B  Women 55-59 25 SC Meter Freestyle

StirlingSwim 551 17.21Campbell, Lorna

r:+0.91

 
Event 102C  Women 16-24 25 SC Meter Freestyle Final

Edinburgh Un 201 12.45Owen, Amber

r:+0.65

Aberdeen Dol 172 14.92Fiddes, Molly

r:+0.72

Aberdeen 173 15.29McCulloch, Margaret

r:+0.75

 
Event 102C  Women 25-29 25 SC Meter Freestyle Final

Edinburgh Un 251 12.60Gidden, Zoe

r:+0.71

Heart Of Mid 272 12.82Miller, Ruth

r:+0.70

Silver City 283 13.57Fraser, Carly

r:+0.69

 
Event 102C  Women 45-49 25 SC Meter Freestyle Final

Dyce 461 14.60Kerr, Amanda

r:+0.79

Thurso 452 14.76Bain, Catherine

r:+0.80

 
Event 103B  Men 16-24 25 SC Meter Freestyle Semi Final

Aberdeen Dol 241 11.04Watson, Eddie

r:+0.68

Edinburgh Un 212 11.64Heald, Oscar

r:+0.61

Unattached 233 11.70Heald, Jamie

r:+0.68

Perth Mas 214 11.99Simpson, Euan

r:+0.75

Aberdeen Dol 235 12.06Ogg, Kieran

r:+0.66

Aberdeen Dol 196 12.17McNally, Phelim

r:+0.64

Aberdeen 177 12.63Scoular, Scott

r:+0.71

 
Event 103B  Men 25-29 25 SC Meter Freestyle Semi Final

Aberdeen Dol 261 11.65Watson, Charlie

r:+0.69

Aberdeen Dol 282 11.78Leach, Thomas

r:+0.64

Aberdeen Dol 273 12.46Smith, David

r:+0.60

 
Event 103B  Men 30-34 25 SC Meter Freestyle Semi Final

Unattached 341 11.37Lyons, Graeme

r:+0.71

Warrender Ba 342 12.14Borland, Jonathan

r:+0.67

 
Event 103B  Men 35-39 25 SC Meter Freestyle Semi Final

Aberdeen Dol 381 11.46Ferguson, Chris

r:+0.68

Lerwick 372 12.52Gifford, Kevin Alan

r:+0.62

 
Event 103B  Men 40-44 25 SC Meter Freestyle Semi Final

Aberdeen Dol 431 11.31Snape, Martin

r:+0.70

 
Event 103B  Men 45-49 25 SC Meter Freestyle Semi Final

Ren 96 471 12.93Gorman, Christopher

r:+0.85

Hamilton 452 13.04McGavin, Gordon

r:+0.73

StirlingSwim 473 13.35Turnbull, Andy

r:+0.73

 
Event 103B  Men 50-54 25 SC Meter Freestyle Semi Final

Warrender Ba 501 12.77Kenney, Jason

r:+0.68

 
Event 103C  Men 16-24 25 SC Meter Freestyle Final

Aberdeen Dol 241 10.83Watson, Eddie

r:+0.67

Unattached 232 11.73Heald, Jamie

r:+0.71

Edinburgh Un 213 11.80Heald, Oscar

r:+0.63

 
Event 103C  Men 25-29 25 SC Meter Freestyle Final

Aberdeen Dol 261 11.42Watson, Charlie

r:+0.69

Aberdeen Dol 282 11.91Leach, Thomas

r:+0.67

 
Event 103C  Men 30-34 25 SC Meter Freestyle Final

Unattached 341 11.84Lyons, Graeme

r:+0.69

Warrender Ba 342 12.04Borland, Jonathan

r:+0.72
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Event 103C  Men 35-39 25 SC Meter Freestyle Final

Aberdeen Dol 381 11.55Ferguson, Chris

r:+0.64

Lerwick 372 12.65Gifford, Kevin Alan

r:+0.54

 
Event 103C  Men 40-44 25 SC Meter Freestyle Final

Aberdeen Dol 43--- DQSnape, Martin

4.4 Starting before starting signal

r:+0.71

 
Event 201  Women 16-24 200 SC Meter Freestyle

Unattached 241 2:20.68Marsden, Ottilie

r:+0.79  15.40 32.12 49.72 1:07.54

1:26.13 1:44.55 2:03.42 2:20.68

Westhill 182 2:31.72Berryman, Meg

r:+0.77  16.43 34.87 53.32 1:12.37

1:31.70 1:51.95 2:11.86 2:31.72

Perth Mas 223 2:54.33Robertson, Taylor

20.28 41.15 1:02.33 1:24.58

1:47.09 2:54.50 2:32.89 2:54.33

 
Event 201  Women 25-29 200 SC Meter Freestyle

Edinburgh Un 251 2:10.56Gidden, Zoe

r:+0.69  14.49 30.60 46.99 1:03.64

1:20.44 1:37.40 1:54.23 2:10.56

Heart Of Mid 272 2:15.63Miller, Ruth

r:+0.67  14.55 31.48 48.59 1:06.47

1:23.76 1:41.32 1:58.72 2:15.63

Warrender Ba 253 2:26.57Gale, Lucy

r:+0.69  15.22 33.00 51.22 1:10.29

1:29.51 1:48.41 2:07.71 2:26.57

Banff&Buchan 274 2:45.49Humphreys, Jennifer

r:+0.71  17.39 37.26 58.47 1:20.40

1:42.57 2:05.10 2:26.12 2:45.49

 
Event 201  Women 35-39 200 SC Meter Freestyle

Trojan 361 2:28.45Kerr, Sarah

r:+0.88  15.75 33.41 51.72 1:11.07

1:30.22 1:50.14 2:09.30 2:28.45

Ren 96 362 3:48.43Murdoch, Lynn

24.48 50.64 1:18.82 1:48.64

2:18.30 2:48.58 3:19.78 3:48.43

 
Event 201  Women 40-44 200 SC Meter Freestyle

Heart Of Mid 421 2:29.98Macrae, Vicky

r:+0.83  16.81 35.56 54.76 1:13.82

1:33.10 1:52.41 2:11.58 2:29.98

 
Event 201  Women 45-49 200 SC Meter Freestyle

Dun City Aqu 451 2:40.03McDonald, Lynsey

r:+0.84  17.55 37.87 58.61 1:19.11

1:40.18 2:01.07 2:21.84 2:40.03

 
Event 201  Women 50-54 200 SC Meter Freestyle

Forfar 501 2:46.19Taylor, Vicky

r:+0.99  17.43 37.56 58.27 1:20.64

1:42.42 2:04.66 2:26.07 2:46.19

Forres 502 2:50.42Maasdorp, Nichola

r:+0.98  18.31 37.49 58.19 1:18.78

1:41.26 2:03.56 2:27.51 2:50.42

Silver City 513 2:52.88Reid, Iona

r:+0.99  17.90 37.89 59.40 1:21.27

1:43.81 2:06.83 2:30.51 2:52.88

Perth Mas 514 3:01.49Murphy, Nikki

19.66 41.21 1:04.07 1:27.44

1:50.90 2:14.83 2:38.67 3:01.49

Silver City 545 3:03.66Findlater, Alison

r:+0.95  19.72 41.93 1:05.78 1:29.65

1:54.15 2:18.03 2:42.31 3:03.66

StirlingSwim 546 3:32.14Vass, Catriona

21.57 45.89 1:11.79 1:39.77

2:08.36 2:37.96 3:05.71 3:32.14

 
Event 201  Women 60-64 200 SC Meter Freestyle

Monifieth 601 3:04.12Ryder, Ursula

r:+0.97  19.78 42.74 1:06.21 1:30.37

1:54.15 2:18.09 2:41.59 3:04.12

Ren 96 602 4:25.66Gannon, Katharine

27.36 1:02.57 1:35.61 2:10.20

2:43.66 3:18.52 3:51.40 4:25.66

 
Event 201  Women 65-69 200 SC Meter Freestyle

Silver City 671 3:17.88Inkson, Lesley

r:+0.89  21.35 46.00 1:10.77 1:36.29

2:02.04 2:28.41 2:54.41 3:17.88

Silver City 692 3:39.40Campbell, Day

r:+0.86  24.03 49.60 1:17.46 1:45.57

2:14.54 2:42.75 3:11.92 3:39.40

Perth Mas 653 4:07.62Kennedy, Gillian

24.64 54.06 1:24.43 1:58.38

2:29.62 3:03.10 3:35.50 4:07.62

 
Event 201  Men 16-24 200 SC Meter Freestyle

Edinburgh Un 191 1:58.68Squires, Graeme

r:+0.78  13.31 27.40 42.45 57.69

1:13.32 1:28.50 1:44.14 1:58.68

Aberdeen Dol 182 2:14.60Harrold, Angus

r:+0.68  14.30 30.36 47.33 1:04.64

1:22.40 1:39.88 1:57.93 2:14.60

Aberdeen Dol 183 2:24.44Smith, Michael

r:+0.56  15.80 33.71 52.51 1:11.39

1:30.61 1:49.06 2:07.11 2:24.44

Aberdeen 244 2:27.28White, Andrew

r:+0.94  15.98 33.57 52.38 1:11.14

1:30.52 1:49.54 2:08.85 2:27.28

 
Event 201  Men 25-29 200 SC Meter Freestyle

Unattached 281 2:06.43Pedersen, Hans-Andre

r:+0.74  13.80 29.00 44.50 1:00.18

1:16.32 1:33.01 1:50.26 2:06.43

Aberdeen Dol 272 2:14.79Smith, David

r:+0.63  14.13 30.15 46.56 1:03.79

1:21.22 1:39.41 1:57.24 2:14.79

 
Event 201  Men 30-34 200 SC Meter Freestyle

Lerwick 331 2:12.24Aitken, Andrew

r:+0.79  14.26 30.15 46.50 1:03.69

1:20.83 1:38.35 1:55.47 2:12.24
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(Event 201  Men 30-34 200 SC Meter Freestyle)
Warrender Ba 302 2:22.45Harrison, Phil

r:+0.66  13.78 29.19 45.96 1:02.95

1:22.68 1:42.71 2:03.36 2:22.45

Silver City 323 2:24.35Maclean, John

r:+0.74  16.47 34.67 52.43 1:10.79

1:28.92 1:47.48 2:05.90 2:24.35

Warrender Ba 304 2:41.83Sharp, Benjamin

17.66 36.13 56.09 1:16.27

1:38.06 1:59.25 2:21.13 2:41.83

 
Event 201  Men 35-39 200 SC Meter Freestyle

Heart Of Mid 351 2:22.78Hutchinson, Andrew

r:+0.76  15.70 33.16 51.10 1:09.41

1:27.51 1:46.35 2:04.97 2:22.78

Y.A.A.B.A. 382 2:32.59Copeland, Kris

r:+0.80  16.83 34.94 54.25 1:13.46

1:33.88 1:54.06 2:14.35 2:32.59

 
Event 201  Men 40-44 200 SC Meter Freestyle

Silver City 431 2:15.04Wheeler, Andrew

r:+0.76  14.81 31.40 48.40 1:06.04

1:23.04 1:40.57 1:58.03 2:15.04

Banff&Buchan 402 2:24.96Wallace, Craig

r:+0.77  15.84 33.25 51.48 1:09.78

1:28.87 1:48.07 2:06.91 2:24.96

Perth Mas 413 2:54.81Lees, Mike

17.51 38.73 1:00.69 1:24.07

1:46.29 2:09.68 2:33.10 2:54.81

 
Event 201  Men 45-49 200 SC Meter Freestyle

Ren 96 471 2:18.96Gorman, Christopher

r:+0.87  14.65 31.43 48.79 1:06.90

1:24.77 1:43.03 2:18.96

Silver City 462 2:31.39Carroll, Bradley John

r:+0.75  16.51 35.06 53.85 1:13.43

1:32.73 1:52.77 2:12.33 2:31.39

Banff&Buchan 483 2:34.54Murray, Michael

r:+0.65  16.11 34.16 52.96 1:12.74

1:32.87 1:54.02 2:15.43 2:34.54

 
Event 201  Men 50-54 200 SC Meter Freestyle

Milngavie &B 511 2:17.94Noble, Craig

r:+0.96  15.49 32.52 50.09 1:07.67

1:25.56 1:43.13 2:01.09 2:17.94

Silver City 502 2:27.44Dunnett, Keith

r:+0.77  16.09 34.72 53.26 1:12.43

1:30.81 1:49.93 2:08.87 2:27.44

Dun City Aqu 533 2:39.72Halliday, Stewart

r:+0.75  17.33 37.51 57.95 1:18.65

1:39.55 2:01.02 2:21.71 2:39.72

Ren 96 534 2:40.61Robertson, Douglas

r:+0.83  16.98 36.40 56.42 1:17.29

1:38.06 1:59.52 2:20.56 2:40.61

 
Event 201  Men 55-59 200 SC Meter Freestyle

Lerwick 561 2:41.17Collins, Simon

r:+0.82  16.89 36.54 56.67 1:17.86

1:38.64 2:00.44 2:21.34 2:41.17

Banff&Buchan 582 2:50.96Carden, Chris

r:+0.97  19.03 39.21 1:00.67 1:21.91

1:44.75 2:06.85 2:30.25 2:50.96

Perth Mas 563 3:00.73Bonthrone, Steven

19.48 41.96 1:03.65 1:26.28

1:49.80 2:14.03 2:37.42 3:00.73

Aberdeen 584 3:11.60White, Stewart

18.76 42.79 1:07.80 1:34.40

1:59.20 2:25.52 2:49.90 3:11.60

 
Event 201  Men 60-64 200 SC Meter Freestyle

Silver City 601 2:33.48Bain, Brian

r:+0.73  17.08 35.79 55.16 1:14.63

1:34.50 1:54.23 2:14.36 2:33.48

Unattached 602 3:11.29Mazzoni, Gianfranco

r:+0.92  19.54 42.43 1:07.55 1:31.92

1:57.79 2:23.42 2:48.10 3:11.29

Unattached 623 3:38.59Nairn, Robin

r:+0.99  24.70 49.34 1:15.00 1:42.17

2:10.76 2:39.56 3:10.65 3:38.59

 
Event 201  Men 65-69 200 SC Meter Freestyle

Silver City 651 2:54.67Evans, Andrew

18.24 39.27 1:00.96 1:24.09

1:46.87 2:10.08 2:33.04 2:54.67

 
Event 201  Men 70-74 200 SC Meter Freestyle

Glasgow Wm 701 3:29.23Davidson, Ian

23.30 49.41 1:14.99 1:41.73

2:08.30 2:36.03 3:02.34 3:29.23

 
Event 201  Men 75-79 200 SC Meter Freestyle

Warrender Ba 751 2:37.96Macgregor, Alastair

r:+0.99  17.13 36.11 56.27 1:16.26

1:37.21 1:57.74 2:18.84 2:37.96

Perth Mas 752 3:19.55Wilkie, Frederick

21.71 45.41 1:10.77 1:36.13

2:02.33 2:27.50 2:52.74 3:19.55

 
Event 202  Women 16-24 100 SC Meter Butterfly

St Thomas 221 1:13.36Ingram, Heather

r:+0.71  15.52 34.55 53.51 1:13.36

 
Event 202  Women 35-39 100 SC Meter Butterfly

Heart Of Mid 351 1:16.53Lock, Carol

r:+0.88  16.62 35.66 56.15 1:16.53

 
Event 202  Women 45-49 100 SC Meter Butterfly

Carnegie 471 1:11.78McLean, Janet

r:+0.70  15.58 33.67 52.07 1:11.78

 
Event 202  Women 55-59 100 SC Meter Butterfly

Forres 581 1:18.59McBeath, Karen

r:+0.82  16.44 35.19 56.14 1:18.59

Silver City 572 1:49.98Main, Gillian

r:+0.98  23.36 50.15 1:20.36 1:49.98

 
Event 202  Women 60-64 100 SC Meter Butterfly

Carlisle Aq 601 1:14.63Pearson, Judith

r:+0.75  16.40 35.90 54.98 1:14.63
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Event 202  Women 65-69 100 SC Meter Butterfly

Silver City 661 1:35.93Cooper, Audrey

21.96 46.75 1:11.99 1:35.93

 
Event 202  Women 70-74 100 SC Meter Butterfly

East Anglian 731 1:56.74Jackson, Patricia

r:+0.97  24.06 53.31 1:25.45 1:56.74

 
Event 202  Men 16-24 100 SC Meter Butterfly

Aberdeen Dol 181 1:07.51Smith, Michael

r:+0.58  14.39 31.62 49.59 1:07.51

Perth Mas 212 1:08.25Simpson, Euan

r:+0.74  14.17 31.47 49.69 1:08.25

Aberdeen 183 1:09.22Smith, Daniel

r:+0.70  14.44 31.98 50.45 1:09.22

Aberdeen 244 1:17.64White, Andrew

r:+0.88  15.52 34.68 54.83 1:17.64

 
Event 202  Men 25-29 100 SC Meter Butterfly

Aberdeen Dol 271 1:09.59Smith, David

r:+0.65  14.99 32.69 51.94 1:09.59

 
Event 202  Men 30-34 100 SC Meter Butterfly

Heart Of Mid 341 1:01.77Taylor, David

r:+0.86  13.70 29.19 45.40 1:01.77

 
Event 202  Men 40-44 100 SC Meter Butterfly

StirlingSwim 421 1:12.61Wray, Alex

r:+0.76  14.91 33.01 52.25 1:12.61

 
Event 202  Men 45-49 100 SC Meter Butterfly

StirlingSwim 461 1:16.13Downie, Daniel

r:+0.78  16.21 36.45 56.38 1:16.13

Silver City 462 1:24.61Carroll, Bradley John

r:+0.86  19.80 41.92 1:04.12 1:24.61

 
Event 202  Men 50-54 100 SC Meter Butterfly

Silver City 501 1:26.74Dunnett, Keith

r:+0.74  17.72 39.08 1:03.74 1:26.74

 
Event 202  Men 60-64 100 SC Meter Butterfly

Dun City Aqu 631 1:21.33Maxwell, Stewart

r:+0.92  17.81 39.70 1:00.73 1:21.33

Silver City 602 1:31.98Bain, Brian

r:+0.81  18.22 41.15 1:05.91 1:31.98

 
Event 202  Men 65-69 100 SC Meter Butterfly

Silver City 691 1:28.01Milne, Ian

r:+0.87  18.66 41.94 1:05.56 1:28.01

Silver City 652 1:42.69Evans, Andrew

r:+0.92  22.65 48.72 1:16.34 1:42.69

Glasgow Wm 673 2:19.04Hood, Ronald

30.05 1:04.47 1:42.73 2:19.04

 
Event 203  Women 16-24 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

Edinburgh Un 201 33.84Owen, Amber

r:+0.71  15.37 33.84

Larkhall 212 37.41Kennedy, Emma

r:+0.72  17.47 37.41

Aberdeen 193 40.67Assady, Ronya Jamilla

r:+0.68  19.14 40.67

Aberdeen 174 40.86McCulloch, Margaret

r:+0.71  18.78 40.86

Banff&Buchan 215 41.23Campbell, Nicole

r:+0.69  18.78 41.23

Aberdeen Dol 176 41.42Fiddes, Molly

r:+0.72  19.22 41.42

Bridge O Don 227 42.77Colwell, Harriet

r:+0.81  19.57 42.77

Banff&Buchan 178 44.03Wood, Alicia

r:+0.72  20.05 44.03

Perth Mas 229 51.15Robertson, Taylor

24.86 51.15

Aberdeen Dol 1710 52.56Chociaj, Natalia

r:+0.86  24.94 52.56

 
Event 203  Women 25-29 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

Heart Of Mid 271 35.50Miller, Ruth

r:+0.76  16.50 35.50

Silver City 282 35.79Fraser, Carly

r:+0.71  16.38 35.79

Inverness 263 39.91Rodger, Ishbel

r:+0.86  18.74 39.91

 
Event 203  Women 35-39 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

Banff&Buchan 371 56.01Whyte, Amanda

26.35 56.01

Ren 96 362 1:15.44Murdoch, Lynn

r:+0.98  36.86 1:15.44

 
Event 203  Women 40-44 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

Carnegie 401 39.79Ferguson, Lara

r:+0.68  18.07 39.79

Heart Of Mid 422 40.19Macrae, Vicky

r:+0.81  19.00 40.19

Inverness 433 41.35McGibbon, Fiona

r:+0.40  19.43 41.35

Dyce 444 47.48Jolly, Vicky

r:+0.90  22.46 47.48

Silver City 405 51.01Evans, Jane

r:+0.93  23.76 51.01

Perth Mas 426 1:03.30Clark, Julie

30.61 1:03.30

 
Event 203  Women 45-49 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

Dun City Aqu 461 40.97McNally, Lindsay

r:+0.88  18.57 40.97

Dun City Aqu 452 41.76McDonald, Lynsey

r:+0.89  19.30 41.76

Bellshill 463 42.87Hughes, Nicola

r:+0.88  19.95 42.87

Banff&Buchan 484 47.36Nicholson, Joanna

r:+0.64  22.58 47.36

Banff&Buchan 495 51.91Bloomfield, Kate

r:+0.96  22.94 51.91

 
Event 203  Women 50-54 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

Glasgow Nmds 501 44.05Henderson, Jannette

r:+0.77  20.49 44.05

Silver City 512 46.72Reid, Iona

r:+0.98  21.93 46.72
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(Event 203  Women 50-54 50 SC Meter Breaststroke)
Silver City 543 47.16Findlater, Alison

r:+0.97  21.91 47.16

Banff&Buchan 514 51.42Mitchell, Christine

r:+0.88  23.35 51.42

 
Event 203  Women 55-59 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

Lerwick 581 38.33Collins, Albena

r:+0.67  17.44 38.33

Forres 582 44.45McBeath, Karen

r:+0.82  21.48 44.45

Silver City 573 50.84Main, Gillian

r:+0.88  23.08 50.84

 
Event 203  Women 60-64 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

Ren 96 601 1:01.04Gannon, Katharine

r:+0.98  27.53 1:01.04

 
Event 203  Women 65-69 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

Glasgow Wm 651 1:00.93McNeill, Linda

28.49 1:00.93

Silver City 692 1:05.90Campbell, Day

r:+0.93  31.71 1:05.90

 
Event 203  Women 70-74 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

East Anglian 731 54.59Jackson, Patricia

r:+0.99  25.81 54.59

 
Event 203  Men 16-24 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

Aberdeen Dol 241 30.38Watson, Eddie

r:+0.70  14.16 30.38

Aberdeen Dol 232 33.34Ogg, Kieran

r:+0.66  15.70 33.34

Aberdeen Dol 193 33.55McNally, Phelim

r:+0.65  15.12 33.55

Unattached 234 33.68Heald, Jamie

r:+0.72  15.73 33.68

Aberdeen Dol 185 35.12Harrold, Angus

r:+0.65  16.02 35.12

Aberdeen 176 37.26Scoular, Scott

r:+0.74  16.70 37.26

Aberdeen Dol 187 39.60Smith, Michael

r:+0.57  18.06 39.60

Aberdeen 198 41.63Hayes, Liam

r:+0.83  18.89 41.63

 
Event 203  Men 25-29 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

Aberdeen Dol 281 31.87Leach, Thomas

r:+0.71  14.72 31.87

Aberdeen Dol 262 32.85Watson, Charlie

r:+0.75  14.87 32.85

Heart Of Mid 283 34.22Sutherland, Ian

r:+0.56  15.57 34.22

Aberdeen Dol 284 34.75Winton, Calum

r:+0.72  16.38 34.75

 
Event 203  Men 30-34 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

Warrender Ba 341 32.96Borland, Jonathan

r:+0.74  15.17 32.96

Silver City 332 35.60Scullion, Callum

r:+0.83  15.87 35.60

Dyce 333 37.94Dorrian, Nicholas

r:+0.71  16.98 37.94

 
Event 203  Men 35-39 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

Aberdeen Dol 381 30.65Ferguson, Chris

r:+0.67  14.11 30.65

Lerwick 372 33.90Gifford, Kevin Alan

r:+0.68  15.34 33.90

 
Event 203  Men 40-44 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

Aberdeen Dol 431 30.02Snape, Martin

r:+0.73  13.86 30.02

Perth Mas 412 50.12Lees, Mike

r:+0.92  22.48 50.12

 
Event 203  Men 45-49 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

Hamilton 451 37.15McGavin, Gordon

r:+0.81  17.12 37.15

Swim-IT 472 42.73Haywood, Gordon

r:+0.96  19.65 42.73

Perth Mas 453 43.41Bailey, Andrew

20.77 43.41

Banff&Buchan 484 46.40Murray, Michael

r:+0.62  20.76 46.40

 
Event 203  Men 50-54 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

Milngavie &B 511 36.20Noble, Craig

r:+0.85  16.57 36.20

Dun City Aqu 532 37.49Halliday, Stewart

r:+0.67  17.13 37.49

Silver City 503 37.59Dunnett, Keith

r:+0.74  17.58 37.59

Banff&Buchan 544 42.45Gairns, Stewart

r:+0.88  19.63 42.45

 
Event 203  Men 55-59 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

Silver City 571 34.51Long, Peter

r:+0.81  15.83 34.51

Warrender Ba 572 38.20Maccallum, Ross

r:+0.68  17.40 38.20

Lerwick 563 39.25Collins, Simon

r:+0.79  18.29 39.25

Perth Mas 584 44.07Ford, Iain

21.25 44.07

 
Event 203  Men 60-64 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

Warrender Ba 611 36.36Johnston, Keith

r:+0.75  17.18 36.36

Dun City Aqu 632 36.91Maxwell, Stewart

r:+0.88  17.54 36.91

Warrender Ba 613 37.34Mathieson, Malcolm

r:+0.89  17.20 37.34

Silver City 604 41.00Bain, Brian

r:+0.71  18.47 41.00

Thurso 615 46.16Morgan, D Jonathan

r:+0.80  20.73 46.16
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Event 203  Men 65-69 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

Silver City 661 38.24Reid, William

r:+0.79  18.04 38.24

Silver City 692 43.22Milne, Ian

20.03 43.22

Glasgow Wm 673 48.81Hood, Ronald

24.31 48.81

Inverness 664 51.49Houston, John

25.16 51.49

 
Event 203  Men 70-74 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

Silver City 741 57.71Philip, Bert

r:+0.47  25.99 57.71

 
Event 203  Men 75-79 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

Perth Mas 751 49.74Wilkie, Frederick

r:+0.97  23.64 49.74

 
Event 204  Women 16-24 100 SC Meter IM

Edinburgh Un 201 1:08.97Owen, Amber

r:+0.66  14.41 32.93 52.45 1:08.97

Larkhall 242 1:14.73Scott, Jennifer

15.37 32.81 56.00 1:14.73

St Thomas 223 1:14.92Ingram, Heather

r:+0.69  15.25 34.24 56.79 1:14.92

Silver City 244 1:16.43Leslie, Catherine

r:+0.77  15.49 35.38 58.53 1:16.43

Larkhall 215 1:17.35Kennedy, Emma

r:+0.72  15.86 37.20 58.95 1:17.35

Aberdeen 196 1:17.65Assady, Ronya Jamilla

r:+0.78  17.05 36.47 1:00.27 1:17.65

Aberdeen 177 1:20.26McCulloch, Margaret

r:+0.72  16.33 38.69 1:00.56 1:20.26

Aberdeen Dol 178 1:22.70Fiddes, Molly

r:+0.74  16.27 37.20 1:01.06 1:22.70

Heart Of Mid 239 1:28.97Clark, Naomi

r:+0.73  20.12 42.38 1:08.48 1:28.97

Banff&Buchan 2110 1:31.00Campbell, Nicole

r:+0.68  15.68 37.83 59.33 1:31.00

Aberdeen Dol 1611 1:33.21Gopee, Maya

r:+0.73  19.32 42.72 1:12.15 1:33.21

 
Event 204  Women 25-29 100 SC Meter IM

Inverness 261 1:17.10Rodger, Ishbel

r:+0.83  15.70 35.18 57.95 1:17.10

 
Event 204  Women 35-39 100 SC Meter IM

Ren 96 361 2:15.28Murdoch, Lynn

r:+0.88  30.58 1:03.25 1:45.02 2:15.28

 
Event 204  Women 40-44 100 SC Meter IM

Carnegie 401 1:19.05Ferguson, Lara

r:+0.66  17.07 37.89 1:00.84 1:19.05

Perth Mas 422 2:10.75Clark, Julie

r:+0.71  29.16 1:03.55 1:40.67 2:10.75

 
Event 204  Women 45-49 100 SC Meter IM

Milngavie &B 491 1:20.49Lapping, Alison

r:+0.75  17.46 38.29 1:01.46 1:20.49

Dun City Aqu 462 1:25.25McNally, Lindsay

r:+0.89  17.41 41.02 1:03.97 1:25.25

Bridge O Don 463 1:26.67Macphee, Christine

r:+0.91  16.27 39.54 1:06.03 1:26.67

Thurso 454 1:27.54Bain, Catherine

r:+0.84  17.94 42.68 1:07.18 1:27.54

 
Event 204  Women 50-54 100 SC Meter IM

Forfar 501 1:28.25Taylor, Vicky

r:+0.99  18.50 40.91 1:07.37 1:28.25

Forres 502 1:31.61Maasdorp, Nichola

r:+0.91  17.78 42.49 1:10.05 1:31.61

Silver City 513 1:32.23Reid, Iona

20.03 44.60 1:11.45 1:32.23

Silver City 544 1:33.44Findlater, Alison

r:+0.92  18.95 44.28 1:11.14 1:33.44

Perth Mas 515 1:44.29Murphy, Nikki

r:+0.90  23.30 49.36 1:22.32 1:44.29

Banff&Buchan 536 1:45.44Campbell, Angela

r:+0.89  21.39 48.46 1:20.17 1:45.44

 
Event 204  Women 60-64 100 SC Meter IM

Ren 96 601 2:17.41Gannon, Katharine

32.05 1:08.02 1:44.03 2:17.41

Glasgow Wm 622 2:17.53Thomson, Barbara

r:+0.95  31.17 1:04.44 1:51.58 2:17.53

 
Event 204  Women 65-69 100 SC Meter IM

Silver City 661 1:30.14Cooper, Audrey

r:+0.99  21.71 44.48 1:09.83 1:30.14

Silver City 672 1:48.40Inkson, Lesley

r:+0.91  24.60 51.65 1:24.80 1:48.40

Silver City 693 2:09.04Campbell, Day

r:+0.89  30.61 1:04.14 1:42.53 2:09.04

Glasgow Wm 654 2:13.39McNeill, Linda

37.27 1:08.40 1:44.93 2:13.39

 
Event 204  Women 70-74 100 SC Meter IM

East Anglian 731 1:49.57Jackson, Patricia

23.43 52.40 1:24.45 1:49.57

 
Event 204  Men 16-24 100 SC Meter IM

Edinburgh Un 211 1:02.59Heald, Oscar

r:+0.64  12.72 28.73 47.22 1:02.59

Aberdeen Dol 192 1:05.63McNally, Phelim

r:+0.66  13.49 29.91 49.53 1:05.63

Larkhall 203 1:06.89McMurtrie, Nathan

r:+0.78  13.27 31.11 51.16 1:06.89

Aberdeen 184 1:10.11Smith, Daniel

r:+0.69  14.09 31.90 54.28 1:10.11

Aberdeen 175 1:11.66Scoular, Scott

r:+0.73  14.92 33.63 55.30 1:11.66

Aberdeen Dol 186 1:15.59Smith, Michael

r:+0.60  14.66 34.41 58.61 1:15.59

Aberdeen 197 1:25.12Hayes, Liam

r:+0.82  17.57 41.74 1:05.57 1:25.12

 
Event 204  Men 25-29 100 SC Meter IM

Unattached 281 1:04.98Pedersen, Hans-Andre

r:+0.69  13.55 30.94 50.14 1:04.98

Heart Of Mid 262 1:08.56McDonald, John

r:+0.65  13.89 31.13 51.47 1:08.56
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(Event 204  Men 25-29 100 SC Meter IM)
Heart Of Mid 283 1:10.05Sutherland, Ian

r:+0.70  14.02 34.31 53.43 1:10.05

 
Event 204  Men 30-34 100 SC Meter IM

Heart Of Mid 341 1:06.36Taylor, David

r:+0.83  13.58 32.18 50.73 1:06.36

Maidenhead 332 1:11.70Felton, Benjamin

r:+0.86  15.35 32.74 55.32 1:11.70

Silver City 323 1:15.37Maclean, John

r:+0.72  14.82 33.96 56.77 1:15.37

Dyce 334 1:17.55Dorrian, Nicholas

r:+0.74  15.32 36.51 59.11 1:17.55

Warrender Ba 305 1:29.69Sharp, Benjamin

r:+0.77  18.36 44.55 1:10.09 1:29.69

 
Event 204  Men 35-39 100 SC Meter IM

Lerwick 371 1:07.73Gifford, Kevin Alan

r:+0.65  13.95 30.96 51.17 1:07.73

Y.A.A.B.A. 382 1:20.39Copeland, Kris

r:+0.78  15.14 38.05 1:00.84 1:20.39

 
Event 204  Men 40-44 100 SC Meter IM

Silver City 431 1:10.96Wheeler, Andrew

r:+0.65  14.45 33.54 54.23 1:10.96

StirlingSwim 402 1:18.65Macmillan, Grant

r:+0.88  15.27 37.24 1:01.48 1:18.65

Perth Mas 413 1:36.92Lees, Mike

r:+0.93  19.40 45.52 1:15.26 1:36.92

 
Event 204  Men 45-49 100 SC Meter IM

Silver City 461 1:20.42Carroll, Bradley John

r:+0.66  16.45 36.86 1:02.60 1:20.42

Perth Mas 452 1:29.86Bailey, Andrew

r:+0.75  19.06 44.30 1:08.72 1:29.86

 
Event 204  Men 50-54 100 SC Meter IM

Milngavie &B 511 1:15.30Noble, Craig

r:+0.85  14.87 35.53 56.84 1:15.30

Ren 96 532 1:17.98Robertson, Douglas

r:+0.76  15.82 37.95 1:00.14 1:17.98

Silver City 503 1:18.05Dunnett, Keith

r:+0.74  15.78 37.24 59.15 1:18.05

Dun City Aqu 534 1:23.89Halliday, Stewart

r:+0.72  18.48 42.77 1:06.51 1:23.89

Banff&Buchan 545 1:24.28Gairns, Stewart

r:+0.88  17.19 39.63 1:04.84 1:24.28

 
Event 204  Men 55-59 100 SC Meter IM

Lerwick 561 1:21.37Collins, Simon

r:+0.75  17.55 40.48 1:02.86 1:21.37

Perth Mas 562 1:33.93Bonthrone, Steven

r:+0.99  20.04 44.61 1:12.91 1:33.93

Perth Mas 583 1:36.20Ford, Iain

22.16 48.52 1:13.64 1:36.20

Aberdeen 584 1:41.16White, Stewart

r:+0.91  21.81 48.30 1:18.32 1:41.16

 
Event 204  Men 60-64 100 SC Meter IM

Warrender Ba 611 1:17.42Johnston, Keith

r:+0.75  15.37 36.25 59.39 1:17.42

Silver City 602 1:21.40Bain, Brian

r:+0.75  17.12 38.41 1:02.83 1:21.40

Unattached 603 1:42.80Mazzoni, Gianfranco

r:+0.98  20.35 48.49 1:21.22 1:42.80

Thurso 614 1:50.17Morgan, D Jonathan

r:+0.97  24.02 56.16 1:23.41 1:50.17

 
Event 204  Men 65-69 100 SC Meter IM

Milngavie &B 671 1:16.93Riach, Eddie

16.28 35.97 59.52 1:16.93

Silver City 662 1:24.89Reid, William

r:+0.87  18.42 41.06 1:03.86 1:24.89

Silver City 653 1:33.61Evans, Andrew

22.10 46.08 1:14.58 1:33.61

Inverness 664 1:49.37Houston, John

r:+0.99  24.20 57.15 1:26.40 1:49.37

 
Event 204  Men 70-74 100 SC Meter IM

Silver City 741 1:58.74Philip, Bert

r:+0.95  25.61 55.69 1:29.59 1:58.74

 
Event 204  Men 75-79 100 SC Meter IM

Perth Mas 75--- DQWilkie, Frederick

9.3 Finish of each stroke not in accordance with rules for the particular stroke - IM

r:+0.97

 
Event 205  Women 16-24 50 SC Meter Freestyle

Aberdeen Dol 211 28.38Davies, Caitlin

r:+0.78  13.93 28.38

Larkhall 212 29.12Kennedy, Emma

r:+0.69  14.19 29.12

Larkhall 243 29.97Scott, Jennifer

r:+0.84  14.93 29.97

Banff&Buchan 214 30.85Campbell, Nicole

r:+0.65  15.05 30.85

Aberdeen 195 31.21Assady, Ronya Jamilla

r:+0.73  15.11 31.21

Heart Of Mid 236 31.34Clark, Naomi

r:+0.70  15.47 31.34

Westhill 187 31.83Stephen, Lucy

r:+0.79  15.77 31.83

Aberdeen 178 32.77McCulloch, Margaret

r:+0.76  16.18 32.77

Aberdeen Dol 179 33.43Chociaj, Natalia

r:+0.76  16.34 33.43

Bridge O Don 2210 33.62Colwell, Harriet

r:+0.79  16.61 33.62

Banff&Buchan 1711 34.95Wood, Alicia

r:+0.77  17.70 34.95

Aberdeen Dol 1612 36.69Gopee, Maya

r:+0.76  17.62 36.69

Perth Mas 2213 38.09Robertson, Taylor

r:+0.96  19.32 38.09

 
Event 205  Women 25-29 50 SC Meter Freestyle

Edinburgh Un 251 27.31Gidden, Zoe

r:+0.70  13.33 27.31



University of Aberdeen Performance HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 7.0 - 8:56 AM  26/01/2020  Page 8

SCB Masters Meet 2020 - 25/01/2020

Results - Session 2

(Event 205  Women 25-29 50 SC Meter Freestyle)
Heart Of Mid 272 27.61Miller, Ruth

r:+0.67  13.43 27.61

Warrender Ba 253 29.95Gale, Lucy

r:+0.69  14.45 29.95

Banff&Buchan 274 32.32Humphreys, Jennifer

r:+0.76  15.53 32.32

 
Event 205  Women 35-39 50 SC Meter Freestyle

Trojan 361 30.66Kerr, Sarah

r:+0.86  15.11 30.66

Heart Of Mid 352 31.02Lock, Carol

r:+0.83  15.03 31.02

Banff&Buchan 373 45.86Whyte, Amanda

r:+0.96  22.02 45.86

Ren 96 364 49.96Murdoch, Lynn

r:+0.97  22.77 49.96

 
Event 205  Women 40-44 50 SC Meter Freestyle

Carnegie 401 31.51Ferguson, Lara

r:+0.65  15.18 31.51

Inverness 432 32.74McGibbon, Fiona

r:+0.78  15.87 32.74

Silver City 443 33.13Pirie, Alison

r:+0.75  16.29 33.13

Silver City 404 42.24Evans, Jane

20.41 42.24

 
Event 205  Women 45-49 50 SC Meter Freestyle

Dyce 461 31.31Kerr, Amanda

r:+0.80  15.25 31.31

Thurso 452 32.92Bain, Catherine

r:+0.79  16.45 32.92

Dun City Aqu 453 33.09McDonald, Lynsey

r:+0.87  15.76 33.09

Bridge O Don 464 33.55Macphee, Christine

r:+0.91  16.39 33.55

Bellshill 465 35.07Hughes, Nicola

r:+0.92  17.37 35.07

Banff&Buchan 486 37.99Nicholson, Joanna

r:+0.66  18.54 37.99

Banff&Buchan 497 38.67Bloomfield, Kate

18.93 38.67

 
Event 205  Women 50-54 50 SC Meter Freestyle

Glasgow Nmds 501 33.25Henderson, Jannette

r:+0.74  16.06 33.25

Forres 502 34.51Maasdorp, Nichola

16.60 34.51

Silver City 513 36.12Reid, Iona

r:+0.68  17.64 36.12

Banff&Buchan 514 38.76Mitchell, Christine

r:+0.80  18.70 38.76

 
Event 205  Women 55-59 50 SC Meter Freestyle

Forres 581 31.79McBeath, Karen

r:+0.76  15.72 31.79

Lerwick 582 34.91Collins, Albena

r:+0.73  17.32 34.91

StirlingSwim 553 37.97Campbell, Lorna

r:+0.85  19.03 37.97

Silver City 574 39.72Main, Gillian

r:+0.93  19.31 39.72

 
Event 205  Women 60-64 50 SC Meter Freestyle

Carlisle Aq 601 30.48Pearson, Judith

r:+0.68  14.68 30.48

Monifieth 602 37.27Ryder, Ursula

r:+0.97  17.90 37.27

Banff&Buchan 623 42.37Strachan, Eunice

r:+0.88  20.19 42.37

Glasgow Wm 624 47.25Thomson, Barbara

22.63 47.25

 
Event 205  Women 65-69 50 SC Meter Freestyle

Silver City 691 47.48Campbell, Day

r:+0.92  22.42 47.48

Perth Mas 652 49.66Kennedy, Gillian

r:+0.83  23.90 49.66

Glasgow Wm 653 53.72McNeill, Linda

r:+0.87  26.71 53.72

 
Event 205  Men 16-24 50 SC Meter Freestyle

Aberdeen Dol 241 24.89Watson, Eddie

r:+0.73  12.34 24.89

Unattached 232 25.20Heald, Jamie

r:+0.67  12.31 25.20

Aberdeen Dol 233 25.91Ogg, Kieran

r:+0.74  12.65 25.91

Larkhall 234 25.95Archibald, David

r:+0.77  12.79 25.95

Perth Mas 215 26.31Simpson, Euan

r:+0.75  12.83 26.31

Aberdeen Dol 196 27.10McNally, Phelim

r:+0.66  12.86 27.10

Aberdeen 187 27.54Smith, Daniel

r:+0.71  13.78 27.54

Aberdeen 178 27.75Scoular, Scott

r:+0.75  13.77 27.75

Aberdeen Dol 189 28.06Harrold, Angus

r:+0.62  13.58 28.06

Aberdeen 1910 33.26Hayes, Liam

r:+0.81  16.29 33.26

 
Event 205  Men 25-29 50 SC Meter Freestyle

Aberdeen Dol 281 25.12Leach, Thomas

r:+0.68  12.28 25.12

Unattached 252 26.65Jones, Rhodri

r:+0.78  12.80 26.65

Heart Of Mid 283 27.24McCrone, Andrew

r:+0.78  13.21 27.24

Aberdeen Dol 264 28.02Watson, Charlie

r:+0.71  12.80 28.02

Aberdeen Dol 285 29.19Winton, Calum

r:+0.76  14.32 29.19

 
Event 205  Men 30-34 50 SC Meter Freestyle

Warrender Ba 301 25.22Harrison, Phil

r:+0.66  12.17 25.22
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(Event 205  Men 30-34 50 SC Meter Freestyle)
Warrender Ba 342 26.47Borland, Jonathan

r:+0.67  12.91 26.47

Lerwick 333 27.78Aitken, Andrew

r:+0.67  13.86 27.78

Silver City 334 28.34Scullion, Callum

r:+0.80  14.20 28.34

Dyce 335 30.59Dorrian, Nicholas

r:+0.78  14.47 30.59

 
Event 205  Men 35-39 50 SC Meter Freestyle

Aberdeen Dol 381 24.96Ferguson, Chris

r:+0.68  12.04 24.96

Lerwick 372 27.67Gifford, Kevin Alan

r:+0.67  13.65 27.67

Dyce 383 28.31Murphy, Chris

r:+0.72  13.65 28.31

 
Event 205  Men 40-44 50 SC Meter Freestyle

Silver City 431 27.89Wheeler, Andrew

r:+0.74  13.67 27.89

StirlingSwim 402 29.59Macmillan, Grant

r:+0.88  14.51 29.59

StirlingSwim 423 29.91Wray, Alex

r:+0.73  14.29 29.91

Silver City 404 30.85Macvicar, Craig

r:+0.85  15.00 30.85

Perth Mas 415 32.93Lees, Mike

r:+0.92  15.92 32.93

Hamilton 446 33.56Fergusson, Robert

r:+0.89  16.42 33.56

Unattached 417 41.86Maclennan, James

r:+0.99  20.15 41.86

 
Event 205  Men 45-49 50 SC Meter Freestyle

Ren 96 471 27.81Gorman, Christopher

r:+0.83  13.68 27.81

Hamilton 452 28.30McGavin, Gordon

r:+0.77  13.66 28.30

StirlingSwim 473 28.88Turnbull, Andy

r:+0.82  13.98 28.88

Banff&Buchan 484 29.53Murray, Michael

r:+0.66

Silver City 465 30.54Carroll, Bradley John

r:+0.78  14.98 30.54

Perth Mas 456 32.07Bailey, Andrew

16.55 32.07

Silver City 457 39.67Chociaj, Arek

r:+0.82  19.42 39.67

 
Event 205  Men 50-54 50 SC Meter Freestyle

Warrender Ba 501 26.41Kenney, Jason

r:+0.62  13.21 26.41

StirlingSwim 532 27.95Brett, Phil

r:+0.71  13.83 27.95

Banff&Buchan 543 31.15Gairns, Stewart

r:+0.89  15.18 31.15

Dun City Aqu 534 31.92Halliday, Stewart

r:+0.67  15.40 31.92

Silver City 505 32.07Dunnett, Keith

r:+0.74  15.25 32.07

 
Event 205  Men 55-59 50 SC Meter Freestyle

Silver City 571 27.53Long, Peter

r:+0.80  13.48 27.53

Warrender Ba 572 29.26Maccallum, Ross

r:+0.70  14.27 29.26

Lerwick 563 32.88Collins, Simon

r:+0.78  16.16 32.88

Banff&Buchan 584 35.35Carden, Chris

r:+0.97  17.58 35.35

Aberdeen 585 35.73White, Stewart

r:+0.92  17.15 35.73

 
Event 205  Men 60-64 50 SC Meter Freestyle

Warrender Ba 611 29.17Johnston, Keith

r:+0.75  14.41 29.17

Warrender Ba 612 29.62Mathieson, Malcolm

r:+0.83  14.75 29.62

Dun City Aqu 633 30.99Maxwell, Stewart

r:+0.84  15.42 30.99

Silver City 604 32.05Bain, Brian

r:+0.73  15.45 32.05

Unattached 605 37.69Mazzoni, Gianfranco

r:+0.87  18.38 37.69

Unattached 626 41.53Nairn, Robin

r:+0.98  20.05 41.53

 
Event 205  Men 65-69 50 SC Meter Freestyle

Silver City 691 32.06Milne, Ian

r:+0.87  15.71 32.06

Silver City 652 32.92Evans, Andrew

r:+0.86  16.10 32.92

Inverness 663 37.58Houston, John

r:+0.82  18.44 37.58

Glasgow Wm 674 38.75Hood, Ronald

r:+0.84

 
Event 205  Men 70-74 50 SC Meter Freestyle

Glasgow Wm 701 39.07Davidson, Ian

18.34 39.07

Silver City 742 43.23Philip, Bert

r:+0.98  20.08 43.23

 
Event 205  Men 75-79 50 SC Meter Freestyle

Warrender Ba 751 31.57Macgregor, Alastair

r:+0.92  15.67 31.57

Perth Mas 752 41.10Wilkie, Frederick

r:+0.90  20.03 41.10

 
Event 206  Women 16-24 100 SC Meter Backstroke

Larkhall 241 1:11.69Scott, Jennifer

16.70 34.10 52.26 1:11.69

Westhill 182 1:19.15Berryman, Meg

r:+0.67  18.06 37.79 58.18 1:19.15

Aberdeen 193 1:20.12Assady, Ronya Jamilla

r:+0.61  19.20 38.89 59.39 1:20.12

Banff&Buchan 214 1:20.73Campbell, Nicole

r:+0.69  19.41 39.76 1:00.50 1:20.73
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(Event 206  Women 16-24 100 SC Meter Backstroke)
Westhill 195 1:21.31Anderson, Catrina

r:+0.74  19.13 39.39 1:00.60 1:21.31

Heart Of Mid 236 1:23.94Clark, Naomi

r:+0.76  20.00 40.71 1:03.08 1:23.94

Perth Mas 22--- DQRobertson, Taylor

6.6 Not on the back at finish

 
Event 206  Women 25-29 100 SC Meter Backstroke

Silver City 281 1:15.12Fraser, Carly

17.41 36.23 55.52 1:15.12

Inverness 262 1:16.40Rodger, Ishbel

r:+0.85  18.27 36.63 56.95 1:16.40

 
Event 206  Women 35-39 100 SC Meter Backstroke

Ren 96 361 2:10.87Murdoch, Lynn

r:+0.91  29.97 2:10.87 1:39.10 2:10.87

 
Event 206  Women 40-44 100 SC Meter Backstroke

Heart Of Mid 421 1:25.02Macrae, Vicky

r:+0.80  21.10 42.55 1:04.19 1:25.02

 
Event 206  Women 45-49 100 SC Meter Backstroke

Carnegie 471 1:16.51McLean, Janet

r:+0.73  18.03 37.24 56.81 1:16.51

Milngavie &B 492 1:23.69Lapping, Alison

r:+0.66  19.43 39.68 1:01.74 1:23.69

Dun City Aqu 463 1:28.12McNally, Lindsay

r:+0.80  20.93 43.21 1:28.12

Bellshill 464 1:29.94Hughes, Nicola

r:+0.75  22.43 44.48 1:07.92 1:29.94

 
Event 206  Women 50-54 100 SC Meter Backstroke

Forfar 501 1:23.87Taylor, Vicky

r:+0.69  20.69 41.24 1:03.39 1:23.87

Silver City 512 1:34.93Reid, Iona

21.93 46.20 1:10.94 1:34.93

 
Event 206  Women 55-59 100 SC Meter Backstroke

Forres 581 1:24.23McBeath, Karen

r:+0.71  20.37 41.04 1:03.28 1:24.23

Silver City 572 1:48.66Main, Gillian

25.77 53.02 1:20.42 1:48.66

 
Event 206  Women 60-64 100 SC Meter Backstroke

Carlisle Aq 601 1:18.85Pearson, Judith

r:+0.62  19.26 38.79 59.02 1:18.85

Glasgow Wm 622 2:02.08Thomson, Barbara

r:+0.76  29.21 59.60 1:31.58 2:02.08

 
Event 206  Women 65-69 100 SC Meter Backstroke

Silver City 661 1:33.92Cooper, Audrey

23.49 46.79 1:10.70 1:33.92

Glasgow Wm 652 2:16.67McNeill, Linda

33.53 1:08.81 1:43.21 2:16.67

 
Event 206  Women 70-74 100 SC Meter Backstroke

East Anglian 731 1:48.13Jackson, Patricia

25.23 53.27 1:20.75 1:48.13

 
Event 206  Men 16-24 100 SC Meter Backstroke

Edinburgh Un 191 1:02.69Squires, Graeme

14.86 30.30 46.52 1:02.69

Aberdeen 182 1:10.93Smith, Daniel

16.32 34.08 52.64 1:10.93

Aberdeen 243 1:18.71White, Andrew

r:+0.86  18.35 38.05 58.64 1:18.71

Aberdeen Dol 184 1:20.25Smith, Michael

r:+0.54  18.08 38.85 1:00.06 1:20.25

 
Event 206  Men 25-29 100 SC Meter Backstroke

Unattached 281 1:04.61Pedersen, Hans-Andre

15.54 31.97 49.12 1:04.61

Unattached 252 1:05.18Jones, Rhodri

r:+0.69  15.64 31.65 48.65 1:05.18

Aberdeen Dol 273 1:07.12Smith, David

15.95 32.84 49.90 1:07.12

Heart Of Mid 264 1:08.57McDonald, John

r:+0.26  15.88 33.19 50.64 1:08.57

Aberdeen Dol 285 1:12.87Winton, Calum

r:+0.61  17.28 35.63 54.42 1:12.87

 
Event 206  Men 30-34 100 SC Meter Backstroke

Unattached 341 1:00.18Lyons, Graeme

r:+0.20  14.18 29.08 45.05 1:00.18

Maidenhead 332 1:08.56Felton, Benjamin

15.66 32.65 50.57 1:08.56

Heart Of Mid 343 1:13.28Taylor, David

r:+0.87  17.29 35.97 55.10 1:13.28

Silver City 324 1:16.40Maclean, John

17.71 36.90 56.24 1:16.40

 
Event 206  Men 35-39 100 SC Meter Backstroke

Heart Of Mid 351 1:17.33Hutchinson, Andrew

r:+0.83  19.11 38.00 58.29 1:17.33

Y.A.A.B.A. 382 1:26.38Copeland, Kris

r:+0.79  20.40 42.42 1:04.95 1:26.38

 
Event 206  Men 45-49 100 SC Meter Backstroke

Silver City 461 1:21.81Carroll, Bradley John

r:+0.69  20.32 40.99 1:01.95 1:21.81

StirlingSwim 462 1:23.09Downie, Daniel

r:+0.73  19.95 41.74 1:03.28 1:23.09

 
Event 206  Men 50-54 100 SC Meter Backstroke

StirlingSwim 531 1:09.59Brett, Phil

16.56 34.32 1:09.59

Milngavie &B 512 1:15.87Noble, Craig

r:+0.67  17.53 36.16 56.37 1:15.87

Silver City 503 1:21.30Dunnett, Keith

r:+0.86  20.69 41.14 1:01.52 1:21.30

Ren 96 534 1:27.87Robertson, Douglas

r:+0.78  20.65 42.98 1:05.43 1:27.87

 
Event 206  Men 60-64 100 SC Meter Backstroke

Silver City 601 1:23.42Bain, Brian

r:+0.74  19.76 40.33 1:01.93 1:23.42

Thurso 612 1:55.76Morgan, D Jonathan

r:+0.84  28.61 58.14 1:29.50 1:55.76
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Event 206  Men 65-69 100 SC Meter Backstroke

Silver City 691 1:28.11Milne, Ian

r:+0.95  20.64 42.87 1:05.48 1:28.11

Silver City 662 1:29.72Reid, William

r:+0.87  21.36 43.17 1:06.97 1:29.72

Silver City 653 1:35.45Evans, Andrew

r:+0.90  22.98 46.91 1:12.27 1:35.45

 
Event 206  Men 70-74 100 SC Meter Backstroke

Glasgow Wm 701 1:46.02Davidson, Ian

r:+0.70  22.85 50.23 1:17.77 1:46.02

Silver City 742 2:00.83Philip, Bert

r:+0.87  27.17 57.42 1:29.85 2:00.83

 
Event 206  Men 75-79 100 SC Meter Backstroke

Perth Mas 751 1:56.12Wilkie, Frederick

r:+0.97  27.48 57.16 1:27.24 1:56.12

 
Event 207  Mixed 72-99 200 SC Meter Medley Relay

11 2:06.14Larkhall

1) Scott, Jennifer W24 2) r:0.35 Kennedy, Emma W21

3) r:0.63 McMurtrie, Nathan M20 4) r:0.41 Archibald, David M23

r:+0.77  16.66 34.38 50.80 1:11.20

1:24.56 1:40.47 1:52.77 2:06.14

A2 2:16.00Aberdeen Dol

1) McNally, Phelim M19 2) r:0.67 Fiddes, Molly W17

3) r:0.09 Smith, Michael M18 4) r:0.45 Gopee, Maya W16

r:+0.60  15.08 30.53 48.96 1:11.02

1:24.50 1:40.82 1:57.79 2:16.00

A--- X2:21.96Westhill

1) Berryman, Meg W18 2) r:0.38 Stephen, Lucy W18

3) r:0.37 Anderson, Catrina W19 4) r:0.11 Jones, Rhodri M25

r:+0.65  18.07 36.72 55.03 1:17.29

1:34.68 1:55.06 2:07.62 2:21.96

 
Event 207  Mixed 120-159 200 SC Meter Medley Relay

B1 2:06.95Aberdeen Dol

1) Davies, Caitlin W21 2) r:0.24 Smith, David M27

3) r:0.62 Leach, Thomas M28 4) r:0.79 Chociaj, Natalia W17

r:+0.84  16.49 32.62 47.88 1:05.62

1:18.91 1:33.84 1:50.38 2:06.95

A2 2:10.24Heart Of Mid

1) McCrone, Andrew M28 2) r:0.33 Miller, Ruth W27

3) r:0.02 McDonald, John M26 4) r:0.70 Macrae, Vicky W42

r:+0.75  16.21 32.37 49.17 1:08.72

1:22.08 1:38.48 1:54.17 2:10.24

23 2:29.01Banff&Buchan

1) Campbell, Nicole W21 2) r:0.24 Wood, Alicia W17

3) r:0.27 Wallace, Craig M40 4) r:0.75 Carden, Chris M58

r:+0.62  18.21 36.55 55.92 1:20.25

1:35.10 1:53.51 2:10.66 2:29.01

B--- X2:07.29Heart Of Mid

1) Lock, Carol W35 2) r:0.14 Sutherland, Ian M28

3) r:0.53 Taylor, David M34 4) r:0.33 Clark, Naomi W23

r:+0.66  17.95 35.18 49.72 1:07.89

1:21.07 1:35.89 1:51.44 2:07.29

 
Event 207  Mixed 160-199 200 SC Meter Medley Relay

A1 2:16.38Lerwick

1) Gifford, Kevin Alan M37 2) r:0.41 Collins, Albena W58

3) r:0.27 Aitken, Andrew M33 4) r:0.35 Collins, Simon M56

r:+0.71  16.03 32.78 50.59 1:11.81

1:26.33 1:43.62 1:59.24 2:16.38

12 2:22.09Silver City

1) Milne, Ian M69 2) r:0.66 Fraser, Carly W28

3) r:0.42 Leslie, Catherine W24 4) r:0.06 Carroll, Bradley John M46

r:+0.72  20.15 40.85 57.79 1:18.40

1:33.68 1:51.52 2:06.20 2:22.09

13 2:26.21Dyce

1) Jolly, Vicky W44 2) r:0.68 Dorrian, Nicholas M33

3) r:0.60 Murphy, Chris M38 4) r:0.70 Kerr, Amanda W46

r:+0.67  21.38 44.47 1:01.12 1:21.99

1:36.61 1:54.29 2:09.63 2:26.21

3--- X2:25.60Banff&Buchan

1) Bloomfield, Kate W49 2) r:0.77 Whyte, Amanda W37

3) Humphreys, Jennifer W27 4) Nicholson, Joanna W48

r:+0.81  23.82 48.74 1:13.91 1:47.87

2:02.29 2:25.60

A--- DQPerth Mas

9.2 Incorrect medley relay order (Back, Breast, Fly, Free) - IM: 6.6 Not on the back at fi

1) Robertson, Taylor W22 2) r:0.74 Bonthrone, Steven M56

3) r:0.44 Simpson, Euan M21 4) r:0.61 Kennedy, Gillian W65

 
Event 207  Mixed 200-239 200 SC Meter Medley Relay

11 2:23.65Dun City Aqu

1) McNally, Lindsay W46 2) r:0.35 Halliday, Stewart M53

3) r:0.20 Maxwell, Stewart M63 4) r:0.62 McDonald, Lynsey W45

r:+0.77  20.17 39.78 57.26 1:17.49

1:32.81 1:50.91 2:06.83 2:23.65

12 2:36.83StirlingSwim

1) Brett, Phil M53 2) r:0.76 Campbell, Lorna W55

3) r:0.12 Wray, Alex M42 4) r:0.55 Vass, Catriona W54

r:+0.73  16.13 32.96 56.78 1:24.57

1:38.76 1:56.41 2:16.00 2:36.83

13 2:41.27Banff&Buchan

1) Campbell, Angela W53 2) r:0.23 Gairns, Stewart M54

3) r:0.38 Murray, Michael M48 4) r:0.28 Mitchell, Christine W51

r:+0.76  1:06.63 47.11 1:44.85 1:29.98

2:21.12 2:03.31 2:41.27

B4 3:17.60Perth Mas

1) Wilkie, Frederick M75 2) r:0.36 Murphy, Nikki W51

3) r:0.00 Bailey, Andrew M45 4) r:0.92 Clark, Julie W42

26.17 54.67 1:17.93 1:45.47

2:02.39 2:24.74 2:49.44 3:17.60

 
Event 207  Mixed 240-279 200 SC Meter Medley Relay

21 2:47.67Silver City

1) Bain, Brian M60 2) r:0.48 Reid, William M66

3) r:0.61 Main, Gillian W57 4) r:0.50 Inkson, Lesley W67

r:+0.75  19.19 38.04 56.69 1:17.51

1:38.65 2:03.43 2:24.57 2:47.67

12 3:42.85Glasgow Wm

1) Thomson, Barbara W62 2) McNeill, Linda W65

3) r:0.91 Hood, Ronald M67 4) r:0.65 Davidson, Ian M70

r:+0.71  28.40 1:27.50 2:01.13

2:30.50 3:00.91 3:21.15 3:42.85


